in support of these units.

PART III

SEQUENTIAL LISTING OF SIGNIFICANT EVENTS

During February the battalion suffered no combat casualties and sustained
six (6) non-battle casualties, of which three (3) were evacuated.
Immunizations were administered to three hundred and eighty-seven
(387) personnel during this period.

A total of fifteen (15) personnel took advantage of the R & R program.

one (1) officer and twenty (20) enlisted personnel rotated to conus.
The battalion received two (2) officers and fifty-eight (58) enlisted
replacements during the same period.